Printing time:09:55

TUESDAY, 20.06.2023.

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld N0 | GéEEi}ﬁ:;fGéﬁj}rﬁif Bo T é:.aif‘; %EEZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

12:30/ 8647 |AUSN |NEWCAS.O. EDGEWORTH |2.45|3.45|2.60|3.80|4.10|7.25|7.50]2.70|1.40|2.00|2.00]3.05|2.65|1.70|5.30|1.70|5.60|1.40 | 1.60|1.80| 1.87
13:00| 4684 AUVPL |MELBOU.S. ST.ALB.S. 1.20|6.50 |9.50|1.50 | 15.0]2.05|50.0|2.50|1.40|1.95|1.97|1.50 | 1.25|1.30 | 2.45]|3.05| 18.0 | 1.87 | 2.05| 1.20 | 4.50
13:00/6618 |INTFR |JAPAN PERU 1.80]3.50(4.70]2.90|8.00|5.60| 16.0| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.40|3.45|2.40]|1.90|6.25|2.90|13.0]2.15|2.80]|2.15|4.70
14:00/ 6622 |INTFR |S.KOREA EL SALV. 1.20(6.75|14.0]1.53|25.012.10|70.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.57 |1.30]1.32 | 2.65| 3.60 | 20.0 | 2.15|2.35]|1.25 | 6.25
14:00| 8648 |AUWS |ING.UTD. SORREN.P. 2.75]3.50|2.30|4.30|3.40]8.00|6.2512.90|1.35/1.95|1.95]3.25|2.95|1.70 | 5.80|1.62 | 5.10]1.37 | 1.53| 1.85 | 1.67
14:30/6601 |INTFR |CHINA PALESTINE 1.65|3.60 | 5.80]2.55|9.00|4.70 | 20.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]2.75|2.10| 1.80 | 5.00 | 2.90 | 13.0 | 1.95 | 2.50 | 1.80 | 5.00
15:30(/6602 |INTFR [VIETNAM SYRIA 2.50|3.10 | 3.05|4.20 | 5.308.50 | 10.0 | 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.45|4.80 | 3.60|2.30 | 7.75|2.40 | 10.0 | 2.00 | 2.85|2.75 | 3.35
16:00| 6121 |[CANQ |BURUNDI NAMIBIA 3.05|3.00|2.55|5.304.30]10.0|9.50| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90 | 6.50 | 5.10 | 2.40 | 10.0| 2.40 | 8.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.70 | 3.10
16:00/6623 INTFR |MALAYSIA PAPUA NG 1.15|7.75|19.0|1.43|30.0|1.97|70.0]2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|1.50 | 1.23 | 1.28 | 2.40|4.20 | 23.0|2.10 | 2.30 | 1.20 | 7.25
16:30| 8649 |CAFA |KYRGYZST. OMAN 4.10|3.35(1.85|7.00|2.95|12.0|5.60]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]6.50 |6.00|2.65|10.5|1.87 |5.90|1.98 | 2.60 | 3.90 | 2.05
17:00/6122 |CANQ |ETHIOPIA MALAWI 2.30|2.80|3.45]13.80|5.70]7.75|10.5]1.32| 3.10 | 5.95| 3.90 | 4.60 | 3.45]2.25|7.50|2.60 | 10.0 | 2.30 | 3.45|2.85 | 4.10
18:00(6125 |QEP21|LATV.M21 SAN M.M21 1.0711.0|18.0]1.27|28.0|1.62|65.02.90|1.35|1.90|1.90]|1.37 |1.13]1.20 | 2.05|4.20 | 22.0 | 2.80 | 3.00 | 1.10 | 6.50
18:00/6701 |INFRY |MACED.M21 MALTA M21 1.20|6.00 | 12.0]1.60|22.0]2.05|65.012.29|1.55|2.35|2.10|1.65|1.30]1.35|2.75]3.50 | 22.0 | 2.30 | 2.55] 1.25 | 6.50
18:00| 6708 |INFRY |SVN.M21 FINL.M21 2.35|3.25|2.85|3.80|4.70]7.50 |9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]3.90 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.50|2.05 | 7.50 | 1.77 | 2.25|2.30 | 2.65
18:00/8631 |[CFR |SLOVACKO OPAVA 1.42|4.40|6.25|1.90|9.002.75|22.0|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|1.67 | 1.50|1.42|3.10|2.40|12.0|1.55|1.82|1.32|3.25
18:30(6707 |INFRY |SVK.M21 AUT.M21 3.40|3.35|2.05]|5.40|3.30]9.50|5.90|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|5.00 |4.30]2.20|9.00|1.85|5.70|1.70 | 2.10 | 2.85 | 1.97
18:30|8650 |CAFA |UZBEKIST. IRAN 3.70|3.10|2.05]|6.003.40]|11.0|6.50|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|7.00|5.80]2.55]|10.5]|2.00|6.50|2.20 |2.90 |4.10 | 2.45
19:00| 6124 |QEP21 |DENM.M21 WALES M21 1.53|3.90|5.80]2.30|9.00|3.50|17.011.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.15|1.75|1.60 | 3.90| 2.75 | 12.0 | 1.85 | 2.25 ] 1.57 | 4.30
19:00/6603 |INTFR |MONTENEG. CZECHR. 3.45|3.25|2.20|5.80|3.60]10.5|7.25|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40]6.50 | 5.30|2.45|10.0]|2.05 | 7.00 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 3.60 | 2.50
19:30| 6702 [INFRY |ALBAN.M21 BULG.M21 2.75|3.15|2.50|4.60 | 4.20|8.50 | 8.00 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 [ 4.90 | 3.60|2.15|7.50| 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.83 | 2.45|2.70 | 2.55
20:00[11973/SVE1 |LINKOP.W DJURGAR.W 1.30(5.20(7.501.72|11.0]2.35|33.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00|1.57 |1.37]1.40 | 2.902.75 | 16.0 | 1.75 | 1.97 | 1.27 | 3.90
20:00| 6703 |INFRY |TURK.M21 B&H M21 1.73|3.50 | 4.60]2.70|7.25|4.70| 13.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.75|2.05|1.75 | 4.90| 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.85 | 2.35| 1.75 | 3.70
20:00| 8677 |WAC2 |IRAN M23 IRAQ M23 2.25|3.15|3.15|3.70|5.40]7.25|9.50| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]|4.20 | 3.10| 2.05 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.40 | 3.20
20:30| 8656 |PER2A|AYACUCHO AL.UGARTE 3.80|3.45|1.90]5.60|2.95]|10.0|5.20|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|5.10 | 4.40]2.10|9.00|1.67 | 4.50|1.60 | 1.90 | 2.70 | 1.75
21:00{12002/ARG 1 |D.BELGR.W INDEPEN.W 7.75|4.201.40]|14.0|2.05]33.0/2.90|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|11.0|11.0]3.20|22.0|1.57 | 3.80|2.10 | 2.45|5.90 | 1.55
21:00[12202 PER2A M.PIRATA DEP.COOP. 1.90|3.35|3.90]3.05|5.90|5.70 | 11.0] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.40 | 2.45|1.87 | 5.90|2.50 | 10.5|1.95 | 2.55]2.05 | 3.60
21:00| 6123 |CANQ |SUDAN MAURITAN. 3.10]3.05|2.50|5.404.30]10.5/9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90|6.50 | 5.20|2.40 | 10.0]|2.30 | 7.75]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.80 | 3.05
21:00| 6126 |QEP21|KOSOV.M21 ESTON.M21 1.22|5.80|11.0]1.65|19.0|2.15|55.012.29|1.55|2.35|2.10|1.65|1.32|1.35|2.80|3.50 | 19.0|2.20 | 2.45] 1.30 | 6.00
21:00| 6146 |QEP21 | ANDOR.M21 BELAR.M21 5.40|3.70|1.60]8.00|2.45]16.0|4.00|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|7.00|7.25]|2.70|12.0|1.70 | 4.30|1.85|2.30|4.10 | 1.62
21:10{12003/ARG 1 |HUR.AR. W ESTUD.W 1.62|3.60|5.40]2.50|8.50|4.40|17.0|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|2.65|2.00]|1.72|4.90|2.80 | 12.0]1.97 | 2.50]|1.75 | 4.70
21:30{11701 ARG4A LEANDRO DEP.ESP. 3.10]3.00|2.35|5.40|3.90]10.0|7.75|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]6.25 | 4.90|2.35|9.50]2.15|7.25]2.10|2.90 | 3.50 | 2.75
21:30/ 8632 |CFR |CRUSADERS |TNS 2.95|3.70|2.05|4.70 | 3.15]8.50 | 5.60 | 2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]3.50 | 3.30| 1.82 | 6.25]| 1.62 | 4.90 | 1.42 | 1.65|2.05 | 1.67
21:45/6042 [EC Q |AUSTRIA SWEDEN 2.15/3.40|3.40|3.50|5.50]6.75|10.5|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.90|3.50 | 2.85| 1.95 | 6.50 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 1.80 | 2.35| 2.20 | 3.05
21:45/6043 |[EC Q |SCOTLAND GEORGIA 1.50/4.10|7.00[2.30|13.0|3.60|28.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|2.60 | 1.90| 1.65 | 4.20| 3.20 | 13.0 | 2.10 | 2.55| 1.68 | 5.70
21:45/6044 EC Q |HUNGARY LITHUANIA 1.20|6.50 | 16.0|1.62|27.0|2.15|70.0|2.11|1.65|2.65|2.45|1.77 | 1.38|1.40 | 3.05|4.10 | 23.0 | 2.60 | 2.85] 1.32 | 9.50
21:45/6045 EC Q |ESTONIA BELGIUM 11.0|6.00|1.25]19.0|1.70]60.02.30]2.29|1.55|2.35|2.15|16.0 | 15.0| 3.60 | 19.0| 1.38 | 2.90 | 2.10 | 2.35|6.00 | 1.32
21:45/6046 |[EC Q |BULGARIA SERBIA 6.75|4.201.50]111.0|2.25]|27.0|3.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|10.09.50|3.10|13.0|1.65|4.10|2.00 | 2.40 | 5.10 | 1.65
21:45|6047 |EC Q |MOLDOVA POLAND 12.0/5.40(1.2822.0|1.77|70.0| 2.45|2.03|1.70|2.70 | 2.50|19.0 | 18.0] 3.80 | 23.0| 1.47 | 3.25|2.25|2.50 | 7.50 | 1.40
21:45/6079 EC Q |B&H LUXEMBOU. 1.55|4.00|6.50]2.35|11.0|4.00|25.011.80|1.90 | 3.30|2.85]|2.60 | 1.90]1.70 | 4.20| 3.05| 13.0 | 1.95 | 2.40 ] 1.70 | 5.20
21:45/6081 EC Q |NORWAY CYPRUS 1.12]9.50|19.0|1.40|30.0|1.92|70.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.10|1.57 | 1.23|1.32 | 2.45|4.50 | 23.0 | 2.60 | 2.80 | 1.20 | 9.00
21:45/6082 |[EC Q |ICELAND PORTUGAL 10.5|5.70|1.2818.0|1.77]60.0|2.40]2.19|1.60 | 2.50|2.40|16.0 | 15.0|3.60 | 17.0| 1.42|3.10|2.00 | 2.25|6.00 | 1.37
21:45/6083 |[EC Q |FAROEI. ALBANIA 5.50|3.50|1.70]9.50|2.70]18.0|4.90|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.40|10.0{8.50|3.15|13.0|1.85|5.90|2.15|2.80 | 5.50 | 2.10
21:45/6088 |[EC Q |LIECHTEN. SLOVAKIA 35.0|14.0|1.05]55.0|1.23]75.0/1.60|3.20|1.30|1.73|1.83|45.0|38.0|5.00|25.0|1.20|2.05|2.55|2.65|11.0|1.10
21:45| 6604 |INTFR |GERMANY COLOMBIA 1.50|4.30|6.50]2.15|11.0]3.30|23.012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]|2.10 | 1.68| 1.60 | 3.70|2.80 | 12.0 | 1.70 | 2.05] 1.50 | 4.10
22:00/ 3913 [MAR 1 |UNION T. MOULOU.O. 3.60|3.20|2.05|6.00 | 3.35]|10.5|6.25|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]6.50 | 5.40|2.55|9.50] 2.00 | 6.25]2.10 | 2.80 | 3.70 | 2.30
22:00| 3914 |MAR 1 |CHABAB M. ITTIHAD T 8.50(3.90|1.42|17.0|2.10]35.0|3.20|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 15.0 | 16.0| 3.50 | 23.0| 1.62 | 4.40|2.50 | 3.00 | 8.00 | 1.72
22:00/3915 |MAR 1 |JADIDA BERKANE 2.40]2.95|3.05|4.00|5.30]8.00/9.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.90 | 3.502.25|7.50]2.35|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.95 | 3.70
22:00| 3916 [MAR 1 |FAR RABAT RAJA CAS. 1.38|4.10|9.00]2.05|18.0|3.05|37.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20|2.55|1.75|1.62 | 4.30| 3.70 | 23.0 | 2.55 | 3.00 | 1.67 | 8.50
22:00| 3917 MAR 1 |WYDAD C. SALMI 1.25(5.20|11.0]1.75|20.0|2.30|65.0|1.85|1.85|3.10|2.70|1.95|1.50| 1.47 | 3.35| 3.70 | 27.0 | 2.65 | 3.05 | 1.42 | 8.00
22:00| 3918 [MAR 1 |[MAGRED T. FUS RABAT 2.00|3.10]3.90]3.30|6.50]6.25|11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.70 | 2.00 | 6.50 | 2.75 | 10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
22:00| 3919 [MAR 1 |OLIMP.S. OLYMP.H. 3.20|3.00|2.30]5.60|3.80]10.0|7.50|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|6.25|5.10]2.40|9.50]|2.15|7.00|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 2.70
22:00| 3920 MAR 1 |HASSAN.A. MAGH.FES 2.25]3.00|3.30|3.70 | 5.80]7.25/10.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 ] 4.40 | 3.35|2.20 | 7.00 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.80 | 3.90
22:00| 6608 [INTFR |BRAZIL SENEGAL n. 1.40|4.60|8.00]2.00|15.0|2.95|35.011.90|1.80|3.05|2.65|2.10|1.65|1.60|3.80|3.35|16.0|2.00 | 2.35]1.55| 5.80
22:00/ 6639 |INTFR |ALGERIA TUNISIA 2.00|3.35|4.00|3.30|6.75]6.50 | 14.0| 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.45]4.00 | 2.75|2.00 |6.50|2.80 | 11.0|2.15| 2.85 | 2.40 | 4.20
23:30/ 8501 |QOLC |GUADALUPE |GUYANA 1.75]3.45|4.50]2.75|7.0015.10 | 13.0| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.05|2.20]1.82 |5.70|2.65 | 12.0|1.98 | 2.55]1.87 | 4.10
01:30[12117|USL 2 |MIAM.CITY WESTON 1.95]3.70|3.15]2.95|4.90|5.30 | 8.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.50 | 2.20]|1.65 |4.50| 1.85 | 7.00 | 1.50 | 1.72 | 1.67 | 2.25
02:00{12113|BRA 4 |CAMPIN.PB IGUATU CE 1.58|3.60|5.90]2.45|9.50|4.10|19.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.60 | 1.97 | 1.67 | 4.50|2.85| 12.0|2.00 | 2.50 ] 1.72 | 5.20
02:00| 1550 |BRA 3 |CSA APARECID. 1.58|3.45|6.25]12.50|11.0|4.30|22.0|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]3.302.10|1.82 |5.403.30 | 16.0|2.40 | 3.00|2.00 | 6.75
02:00| 8502 |QOLC |MARTINIQ. PUERTOR. 2.15|3.25|3.25|3.50 | 5.406.50 | 9.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.70 | 2.85| 1.95 | 6.50 | 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.25 | 3.10
02:00| 8633 |USL 2 |CONNECT. PATHFIND. 1.95(3.70|3.15]2.95|4.905.30 | 8.50]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.50 | 2.20| 1.65 | 4.50| 1.85 | 7.00 | 1.50 | 1.72 | 1.67 | 2.25
02:00| 8657 |lUSL 2 |HOUST.SUR ROUN.ROCK 2.20]3.70|2.70|3.35|4.20]5.90 | 8.00|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.35| 1.65 | 5.00|1.72 | 5.80 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.67 | 1.90
02:30| 6611 [INTFR |[URUGUAY CUBA 1.03|13.0|30.01.17 | 50.0 4.7011.15(1.40|1.55 2.35|2.45]1.02 | 6.50
03:00| 1493 [ECU 2 |CHACARIT. VARGAS T. 2.50|2.95|2.90]4.20|5.00]8.50|9.001.47|2.50 | 5.00|3.50|4.90|3.60]2.25|7.50]|2.35|9.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.30
03:00/ 6609 |INTFR |COSTAR. ECUADOR n. 4.20]3.45|1.906.75|3.05|14.0|5.80|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]|6.50|6.25]|2.70 | 11.0|1.90 | 6.00 | 1.95|2.55]3.90 | 2.10
03:00| 6617 |INTFR |BOLIVIA CHILE 4.00|3.45|1.95]16.25|3.10|13.0|5.90]1.76|1.95|3.45|2.906.25 | 5.80]2.55|11.0|1.90 | 6.00 | 1.88 | 2.45]3.45| 2.10
03:00| 8634 |USL 2 |CHIC.CITY PEORIA C. 1.75|4.00 | 3.60|2.55|5.20|4.30|9.00]2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.10 | 1.92|1.55|3.99|1.97 | 7.25|1.40 | 1.62 | 1.50 | 2.25
03:30| 8635 |USL 2 |TENNESSEE EAST ATL. 1.42|4.40|6.25|1.95|9.00|2.75|22.012.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|1.80 | 1.55|1.47 | 3.25|2.55|13.0|1.60 | 1.95] 1.37 | 3.60
04:00/8503 | QOLC |ST.K&N. F.GUYANA 3.70|3.25|2.006.00|3.20]|11.0|6.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|6.00 | 5.40]2.55|10.5]|1.92 | 6.00|1.95 | 2.60 | 3.60 | 2.20
05:00[12114/CAN 1 |VANC. FC FORGE 5.10|3.60|1.65|7.75|2.55]|15.0|4.30|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|6.75|7.25|2.60|12.0|1.75 | 4.50 | 1.87 | 2.35|4.10 | 1.70




